HARFORD HEALTH CENTRE

PRIVATE FEES FOR NON-NHS REQUEST

Certificates and Letters

Private Prescription
Private Sick note (incapacity certificate)
Require by patient for presentation to an employer
except for those which the doctor is obliged to provide
for statutory sick pay purposes.
Private Sick note - complex certificate
Photo only (each photo) (NO PASSPORT)
Photocard driving license signature
Private Letter — To Whom It May Concern
Private Letter — in support of re-housing
Freedom from Infection Certificate
Travel
Holiday Cancellation Form
Vaccination Certificate (other)
Fitness to travel Certificate

Sickness and Accident Claims

Short Certificate

Record Extract

Full examination and Report
Report — No examination

Drivers
Elderly or Taxi Report only
Elderly or Taxi complex
Diabetic without Examination
Diabetic with Medical Examination
LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO)
Reports

Employment Medical — with Examination
Employment Medical — no Examination
Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours
Solicitors Reports — daily maximum
Computerized Records/Manual
(maximum cost up to £50)

Life Insurance

Full Report with Examination
Report — no examination
Certificate for Claim
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£25.00
£30.00

£45.00
£6.50
£20.00
£25-£50
£25-£50
£25-£50

£60.00
£25.00
£30.00

£30.00
£60.00
£175.50
£130.00

£60.00
£60.00
£60.00
£80.00
£100-£175

£80.00
£60.00
£75.00
£211.00
£10.00
40p per A4 page

£130.00
£60.00
£30.00




DWP/DVLA/LOCAL AUTHORITY

DWP Forms/ GP factual report £33.50 (fee to be paid by DWP)
DS1500 £17.70 (fee to be paid by DWP)
DVLA £39.00 (fee to be paid by DVLA)
Blue Badge Forms £25.90(fee to be paid by Local Authority)
Taxi Card Forms £25.90 (fee to be paid by Local Authority)
Freedom Pass Forms £25.90 (fee to be paid by Local Authority)
Letter of Appeal Against Decision £25.00 (fee to be paid by Patient)
Private Patients
Private consultation with GP (10 minutes) £35.00
Private consultation with NP (15mins) £35.00
Private consultation with Nurse (15mins) £25.00
Private referral letter £25.00
Private Sick Note £30.00

ALL PATIENT FEES TO BE PAID IN ADVANCE IN CASH
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