HARFORD HEALTH CENTRE

PRIVATE FEES FOR NON-NHS REQUEST

Certificates and Letters

Private Sick note (incapacity certificate) Require by patient for presentation to an employer except for those which the doctor is obliged to provide for statutory sick pay purposes. Private Sick note - complex certificate Photo only (each photo) (NO PASSPORT) Photocard driving license signature Private Letter - To Whom It May Concern Private Letter - To Whom It May Concern Private Letter - In support of re-housing Freedom from Infection Certificate Travel Holiday Cancellation Form Vaccination Certificate (other) Fitness to travel Certificate (other) Fitness to travel Certificate Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate Fe0.00 Full examination and Report Report - No examination Fitness of Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi Report tonly Elderly or Taxi Report tonly Elderly or Taxi Medical Examination LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) Fuployment Medical - with Examination Employment Medical - no Examination Employment Medical - no Examination Employment Medical - no Examination Employment Reports only in Examination Employment Reports only in Examination Employment Medical - no Examination Employment Medical - no Examination Employment Reports only in Examination Employment Reports only Examination Employment Medical - no Examination Employment Reports only Examination Employment Medical - no Examination Employment Reports only Examination Employmen	Private Prescription	£25.00	
except for those which the doctor is obliged to provide for statutory sick pay purposes. Private Sick note - complex certificate Photo only (each photo) (NO PASSPORT) Photoard driving license signature Photoard driving license signature Private Letter – To Whom It May Concern Private Letter – To Whom It May Concern Private Letter – in support of re-housing Freedom from Infection Certificate Travel Holiday Cancellation Form Vaccination Certificate (other) Fitness to travel Certificate Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate Record Extract Follow Follow Follow Extract Follow Fo	Private Sick note (incapacity certificate)	£30.00	
For statutory sick pay purposes. Private Sick note - complex certificate Photo only (each photo) (NO PASSPORT) Photocard driving license signature Private Letter - To Whom It May Concern Private Letter - To Whom It May Concern Private Letter - in support of re-housing Freedom from Infection Certificate Travel Holiday Cancellation Form Vaccination Certificate (other) Fitness to travel Certificate Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate Fa30.00 Record Extract Fe00.00 Full examination and Report Report - No examination Fldeliderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi complex Diabetic with Medical Examination LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) Employment Medical - with Examination Employment Medical - no Examination Solicitors Reports - daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Report - no examination F130.00 Report - no examination	Require by patient for presentation to an employer		
Private Sick note - complex certificate Photo only (each photo) (NO PASSPORT) Photocard driving license signature Private Letter - To Whom It May Concern Private Letter - in support of re-housing Freedom from Infection Certificate Travel Holiday Cancellation Form Vaccination Certificate (other) Fitness to travel Certificate Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate Fig. 130.00 Record Extract Fe0.00 Full examination and Report Report - No examination Drivers Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi complex Diabetic with Medical Examination Diabetic with Medical Examination ERV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) Finployment Medical - with Examination Employment Medical - no Examination Employment Medical - no Examination Employment Medical - no Examination Employment Seconds Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination Effo.00 Report - no examination	except for those which the doctor is obliged to provide		
Photo only (each photo) (NO PASSPORT) Photocard driving license signature Private Letter – To Whom It May Concern Private Letter – in support of re-housing Freedom from Infection Certificate Travel Holiday Cancellation Form Vaccination Certificate (other) Fitness to travel Certificate Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate Record Extract Full examination and Report Full examination and Report Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi complex Diabetic without Examination Diabetic with Medical Examination EMPOyment Medical – with Examination Employment Medical – with Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Solicitors Reports – daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination Effo.00 Report – no examination Effo.00 Fig. 00 Fi	for statutory sick pay purposes.		
Photocard driving license signature Private Letter – To Whom It May Concern Private Letter – in support of re-housing Freedom from Infection Certificate Travel Holiday Cancellation Form Vaccination Certificate (other) Fitness to travel Certificate Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate Eas and Accident Claims Short Certificate Fitness and Report Record Extract Fitness and Report Report – No examination Drivers Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi Remination Diabetic with Medical Examination Diabetic with Medical Examination Fitness Employment Medical – with Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours Solicitors Reports – daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination Egont – no examination Efol.00 Report – no examination Efol.00 Fitness F	Private Sick note - complex certificate	£45.00	
Private Letter – To Whom It May Concern Private Letter – in support of re-housing Freedom from Infection Certificate Travel Holiday Cancellation Form Vaccination Certificate (other) Fitness to travel Certificate Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate Falon 00 Full examination and Report Report – No examination Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi complex Diabetic with Medical Examination Diabetic with Medical Examination Employment Medical – with Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination E60.00 Report – no examination £130.00 E60.00 F130.00	Photo only (each photo) (NO PASSPORT)	£6.50	
Private Letter – in support of re-housing Freedom from Infection Certificate Travel Holiday Cancellation Form Vaccination Certificate (other) Fitness to travel Certificate Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate Fecord Extract Feld examination and Report Felderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi complex Diabetic without Examination LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Solicitors Reports – daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Eld Report with Examination Eigl Insurance Full Report with Examination Effo.00 Fire Insurance	Photocard driving license signature	£20.00	
Freedom from Infection Certificate Travel Holiday Cancellation Form	Private Letter – To Whom It May Concern	£25-£50	
Holiday Cancellation Form £60.00 Vaccination Certificate (other) £25.00 Fitness to travel Certificate £30.00 Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate £30.00 Record Extract £60.00 Full examination and Report £175.50 Report – No examination Drivers Elderly or Taxi Report only £60.00 Elderly or Taxi complex £60.00 Diabetic with out Examination £60.00 Diabetic with Medical Examination £80.00 LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) £100-£175 Employment Medical – no Examination £80.00 Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours Solicitors Reports p to 2 hours Solicitors Reports — daily maximum £211.00 Computerized Records/Manual £10.00 (maximum cost up to £50) 40p per A4 page Life Insurance Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	Private Letter – in support of re-housing	£25-£50	
Holiday Cancellation Form Vaccination Certificate (other) Fitness to travel Certificate Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate Fecord Extract Fell examination and Report Report – No examination Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi complex Diabetic without Examination Diabetic with Medical Examination EGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) Employment Medical – with Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours Solicitors Reports – daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination Effo.00 Report – no examination	Freedom from Infection Certificate	£25-£50	
Vaccination Certificate (other)£25.00Fitness to travel Certificate£30.00Sickness and Accident ClaimsShort Certificate£30.00Record Extract£60.00Full examination and Report£175.50Report – No examination£130.00DriversElderly or Taxi Report only£60.00Elderly or Taxi complex£60.00Diabetic without Examination£60.00Diabetic with Medical Examination£80.00LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO)£100-£175ReportsEmployment Medical – with Examination£80.00Employment Medical – no Examination£60.00Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours£75.00Solicitors Reports – daily maximum£211.00Computerized Records/Manual£10.00(maximum cost up to £50)40p per A4 pageFull Report with Examination£130.00Report – no examination£60.00	<u>Travel</u>		
Fitness to travel Certificate Sickness and Accident Claims Short Certificate Record Extract Full examination and Report Report – No examination Drivers Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi complex Diabetic without Examination LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) Employment Medical – with Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours Solicitors Reports – daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination E 30.00 £ 30.00	Holiday Cancellation Form	£60.00	
Short Certificate £30.00 Record Extract £60.00 Full examination and Report £175.50 Report – No examination Drivers Elderly or Taxi Report only £60.00 Elderly or Taxi complex £60.00 Diabetic without Examination £60.00 Diabetic with Medical Examination £80.00 LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) £100-£175 Reports Employment Medical – with Examination £80.00 Employment Medical – no Examination £80.00 Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours £75.00 Solicitors Reports – daily maximum £211.00 Computerized Records/Manual £10.00 (maximum cost up to £50) 40p per A4 page Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	Vaccination Certificate (other)	£25.00	
Short Certificate £30.00 Record Extract £60.00 Full examination and Report £175.50 Report – No examination Drivers Elderly or Taxi Report only £60.00 Elderly or Taxi complex £60.00 Diabetic without Examination £60.00 Diabetic with Medical Examination £80.00 LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) £100-£175 Reports Employment Medical – with Examination £80.00 Employment Medical – no Examination £80.00 Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours £75.00 Solicitors Reports – daily maximum £211.00 Computerized Records/Manual £10.00 (maximum cost up to £50) 40p per A4 page Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	Fitness to travel Certificate	£30.00	
Record Extract £60.00 Full examination and Report £175.50 Report – No examination Drivers Elderly or Taxi Report only £60.00 Elderly or Taxi complex £60.00 Diabetic without Examination £60.00 Diabetic with Medical Examination £80.00 LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) £100-£175 Reports Employment Medical – with Examination £80.00 Employment Medical – no Examination £80.00 Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours £75.00 Solicitors Reports – daily maximum £211.00 Computerized Records/Manual £10.00 (maximum cost up to £50) 40p per A4 page Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	Sickness and Accident Claims		
Full examination and Report Report – No examination Drivers Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi complex Diabetic without Examination EGO.00 Diabetic with Medical Examination LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) Employment Medical – with Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours Solicitors Reports – daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination £130.00 £130.00 £130.00 £130.00 £130.00 £130.00 £130.00 £130.00	Short Certificate	£30.00	
Report – No examination Drivers Elderly or Taxi Report only £60.00 Elderly or Taxi complex £60.00 Diabetic without Examination £60.00 Diabetic with Medical Examination £80.00 LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) £100-£175 Reports Employment Medical – with Examination £80.00 Employment Medical – no Examination £80.00 Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours £75.00 Solicitors Reports – daily maximum £211.00 Computerized Records/Manual £10.00 (maximum cost up to £50) 40p per A4 page Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	Record Extract	£60.00	
Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi complex Elderly or Taxi complex Elderly or Taxi complex Elderly or Taxi complex Efe0.00 Diabetic without Examination Efe0.00 Diabetic with Medical Examination Egy, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) Employment Medical – with Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours Solicitors Reports – daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination Efo0.00 Report – no examination Ef00.00	Full examination and Report	£175.50	
Elderly or Taxi Report only Elderly or Taxi complex Diabetic without Examination Diabetic with Medical Examination EGO.00 Diabetic with Medical Examination LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) Employment Medical – with Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Eoo.00 Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours Solicitors Reports – daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination E130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	Report – No examination	£130.00	
Elderly or Taxi complex Diabetic without Examination E60.00 Diabetic with Medical Examination EGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) Employment Medical – with Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Medical – no Examination Employment Seports up to 2 hours Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours Solicitors Reports – daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination E60.00 E130.00 Report – no examination E60.00	<u>Drivers</u>		
Diabetic without Examination £60.00 Diabetic with Medical Examination £80.00 LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) £100-£175 Reports Employment Medical – with Examination £80.00 Employment Medical – no Examination £60.00 Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours £75.00 Solicitors Reports – daily maximum £211.00 Computerized Records/Manual £10.00 (maximum cost up to £50) 40p per A4 page Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	Elderly or Taxi Report only	£60.00	
Diabetic with Medical Examination £80.00 LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO) £100-£175 Reports Employment Medical – with Examination £80.00 Employment Medical – no Examination £60.00 Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours £75.00 Solicitors Reports – daily maximum £211.00 Computerized Records/Manual £10.00 (maximum cost up to £50) 40p per A4 page Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	Elderly or Taxi complex	£60.00	
Employment Medical – with Examination £80.00 Employment Medical – no Examination £60.00 Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours £75.00 Solicitors Reports – daily maximum £211.00 Computerized Records/Manual £10.00 (maximum cost up to £50) 40p per A4 page Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	Diabetic without Examination	£60.00	
ReportsEmployment Medical – with Examination£80.00Employment Medical – no Examination£60.00Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours£75.00Solicitors Reports – daily maximum£211.00Computerized Records/Manual£10.00(maximum cost up to £50)40p per A4 pageLife InsuranceFull Report with Examination£130.00Report – no examination£60.00	Diabetic with Medical Examination	£80.00	
Employment Medical – with Examination £80.00 Employment Medical – no Examination £60.00 Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours £75.00 Solicitors Reports – daily maximum £211.00 Computerized Records/Manual £10.00 (maximum cost up to £50) 40p per A4 page Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	LGV, PCV, HGV, Taxi Medicals (PCO)	£100-£175	
Employment Medical – no Examination £60.00 Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours £75.00 Solicitors Reports – daily maximum £211.00 Computerized Records/Manual £10.00 (maximum cost up to £50) 40p per A4 page Life Insurance Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	<u>Reports</u>		
Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours Solicitors Reports – daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination Report – no examination £130.00 £60.00	Employment Medical – with Examination	£80.00	
Solicitors Reports – daily maximum Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination Report – no examination £130.00 £60.00	Employment Medical – no Examination	£60.00	
Computerized Records/Manual (maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination Report – no examination £130.00 £60.00	Solicitors Reports up to 2 hours	£75.00	
(maximum cost up to £50) Life Insurance Full Report with Examination Report – no examination £130.00 £60.00	Solicitors Reports – daily maximum	£211.00	
Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	Computerized Records/Manual	£10.00	
Full Report with Examination £130.00 Report – no examination £60.00	(maximum cost up to £50)	40p per A4 page	
Report – no examination £60.00	<u>Life Insurance</u>		
·	Full Report with Examination	£130.00	
Certificate for Claim £30.00	Report – no examination	£60.00	
	Certificate for Claim	£30.00	

DWP/DVLA/LOCAL AUTHORITY

DWP Forms/ GP factual report £33.50 (fee to be paid by DWP)
DS1500 £17.70 (fee to be paid by DWP)
DVLA £39.00 (fee to be paid by DVLA)

Blue Badge Forms £25.90(fee to be paid by Local Authority)
Taxi Card Forms £25.90 (fee to be paid by Local Authority)
Freedom Pass Forms £25.90 (fee to be paid by Local Authority)

Letter of Appeal Against Decision £25.00 (fee to be paid by Patient)

Private Patients

Private consultation with GP (10 minutes)	£35.00
Private consultation with NP (15mins)	£35.00
Private consultation with Nurse (15mins)	£25.00
Private referral letter	£25.00
Private Sick Note	£30.00

ALL PATIENT FEES TO BE PAID IN ADVANCE IN CASH